

B.M. 4266.54

2.08 4263.62

T.P. 6.83 4261.79

5.96 4267.75

T.P. 2.53 4265.22

6.61 4271.83

T.P. 3.25 4268.58

7.71 4276.29

POINT 19 4.64 4271.65

B.M. POINT # 33 4536.87

1.78 4538.65

T.P. 9.37 4529.28

2.32 4531.60

B.M. INTER STATE 6.75 4524.85

7.53

T.P. 7.58 4524.02

3.41 4527.43

T.P. 3.81 4523.62

7.67 4531.29

T.P. 0.20 4531.09

7.98 4539.07